©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2019
May, 2020 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NLV18VHC1G00/D
Automotive Logic Gates
NLV18VHC1Gxx,
NLV18VHC1GTxx
The NLV18VHC1Gxx and NLV18VHC1GTxx a r e

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Marking
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NLV18VHC1G00DFT2G SC−88A V1 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G02DFT2G SC−88A V3 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G04DFT2G SC−88A V5 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G05DFT2G (in development) SC−88A VF Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G07DFT2G (in development) SC−88A V7 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G08DFT2G SC−88A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G09DFT2G SC−88A VX Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G14DFT2G SC−88A VA Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G17DFT2G (in development) SC−88A TBD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G32DFT2G SC−88A V4 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G32DFT1G SC−88A V4 Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G50DFT2G (in development) SC−88A VR Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G86DFT2G (in development) SC−88A V8 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G125DFT2G SC−88A W0 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G126DFT2G (in development) SC−88A W2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1G132DFT2G SC−88A VD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GU04DFT2G (in development) SC−88A V6 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT00DFT2G (in development) SC−88A VH Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT02DFT2G (in development) SC−88A VJ Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT04DFT2G SC−88A VK Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT05DFT2G (in development) SC−88A TBD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT07DFT2G (in development) SC−88A TBD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT08DFT2G SC−88A VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT14DFT2G (in development) SC−88A VC Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT17DFT2G (in development) SC−88A TBD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT32DFT2G (in development) SC−88A VN Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT50DFT2G (in development) SC−88A VL Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT86DFT2G (in development) SC−88A VM Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT125DFT2G SC−88A W1 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV18VHC1GT126DFT2G (in development) SC−88A W3 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NLV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.